
 
Write these times  
as 12 hour clock time: [one is done for you] 
06.30 6.30 am 10.00  15.30  
07.15  11.15  16.15  
09.20  12.00  18.30  
09.45  13.00  21.00  
 
Write these times  
as 24 hour clock time: [one is done for you] 
Half past 6 in the 
morning 

 
06.30 

1 o’clock in the 
afternoon 

 

9.30 am  Quarter to 2, afternoon  
10.30 in the 
morning 

 4pm  

Quarter past 11 in 
the morning 

 6.30 in the evening  

 
Timetable – Newton Village Bus Company 
Depart         

Newton 06.45 07.30 09.00 10.10 12.05 13.15 15.30 16.45 
Bodley 06.55 07.45 09.15 10.25 12.20 13.30 15.45 17.00 

Grafford 07.10 08.00 09.30 10.40 12.40 13.50 16.10 17.15 

Digby 07.30 08.20 09.50 11.00 13.00 14.10 16.30 17.35 
Colton 07.45 08.40 10.10 11.20 13.20 14.30 16.50 17.55 

Pagley 08.05 09.00 10.30 11.45 13.40 14.50 17.10 18.15 

Boston 08.10 09.05 10.35 11.50 13.45 14.55 17.15 18.20 

 
What time does the first bus leave Newton in the morning? 
When does the first bus arrive at Colton? 
How long has it taken to get there? 
When does it arrive at Boston? 
Is there a bus from Newton at 10 to 10 in the morning? 
If I want to get to Pagley at 9am, what bus must I catch from 
Newton? 
How long does it take the 10.10 from Colton to get to Pagley? 
How long does it take for the bus that leaves at 3.30pm from 
Newton to get to Grafford? 
How many buses call at Digby? 
Can I catch a bus from Digby at 6.30pm? 

Newton Village Bus Company 


